Radball SM 2024 NLA
Spielplan Qualifikation 7.Spieltag

swiss indoor &
uniecyeling®

Spielort:  Pfungen
Mehrzweckhalle Seebel

Kategorie: NLA
Gruppe: 2-3

Spieltag: Samstag, 25. Mai 2024 Zeit: 13.30 Uhr

Mannschaften
Pfungen 2 Waibel Severin Waibel Benjamin
Mosnang 2 Vogel Bjorn Artho Rafael
Frauenfeld 2 Mutti Manuel Zimmermann Severin
Winterthur 3 Baumann Roman Russenberger Tim
Mohlin 1 3 Lutzelschwab Stefan Metzger Nick
Schéftland 3 Baumann Michael Schenk Freddy
Spielplan:
1. Winterthur Mohlin 1
2. Pfungen Frauenfeld
3. Mosnang Schoftland
4. Pfungen Mohlin 1
5. Mosnang Winterthur
6. Frauenfeld Schoftland
7. Pfungen Winterthur
8. Mosnhang Mohlin 1
9. Frauenfeld Winterthur
10. Pfungen Schoftland
11. Frauenfeld Mohlin 1
12. Pfungen Mosnang
Rangliste Spiele / Punkte
1
2
3
4
5
6
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